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Name (First) Name (Last) Organization Phone Email

1 Wes Barnes BBCP (757) 961-5017 wbarnes@bbchcpa.com

2 Jennie Barrett Semi retired (757) 805-0688 jenniebarrett757@gmail.com

3 Patricia Baumann MHI Ship (757) 545-6400 patricia.baumann@mhi-shiprepair.com

4 Michele Borowczyk BDO USA LLP (757) 831-4855 vabeachmomx2@me.com

5 david brotman jacobson brotman pc (757) 422-4445 dbrotman@jwbcpas.com

6 Wayne Carruthers Wayne C Carruthers, CPA, PLC (757) 971-1131 carruthers.cpa@gmail.com

7 Ellett Fields A. E. Fields, Jr., CPA (757) 499-2204 ellettfields@aefieldsjrcpa.biz

8 Jacquelyn Fox CSG (757) 668-8640 jacquelyn.fox@chkd.org

9 Marcus Gersbach Capitol Securities Management (757) 925-2105 Mgersbach@capitolsecurities.com

10 Ali Gunbeyi Jones CPA Group (757) 627-7672 ali@jonescpagroup.com

11 David Hall Cameron Chemicals (757) 376-0769 dhall@cameronchemicals.com

12 Nikki Hansen Jones CPA Group, P.C. (757) 621-2044 nikki@jonescpagroup.com

13 Gemma Ivy Norfolk Public Schools (757) 289-1344 ivy.gemma@yahoo.com

14 Edward Jones Jones, Madden &  Council, PLC (757) 461-1040 ed@jmcplc.com

15 Teresa Kraus Virginia Symphony Orchestra (757) 615-4915 tmkraus@email.com

16 Lynne Lamb HRSD (757) 641-1425 lynne.lamb@verizon.net

17 Shawn Lane PHR, Inc. (757) 636-0631 shawn.lane@phrinc.com

18 Shelley Long Karides Group (703) 585-7578 long.shelley.a@gmail.com

19 Lisa Madden Jones, Madden & Council, PLC (757) 461-1040 lisa@jmcplc.com

20 Claude Mayer BBCH (757) 407-6432 claudemayer123@gmail.com

21 K Spencer McDonald Christopher Newport University (757) 594-7941 spencer.mcdonald@cnu.edu

22 Melissa McKenzie The Karides Group (757) 271-9008 MELISSA.H.MCKENZIE@GMAIL.COM

23 Caitlin Messina Malvin, Riggins & Company, PC (757) 848-3544 caitlin.c.messina@gmail.com

24 Jean Moses Malvin Riggins & Co PC (757) 881-9600 jmoses@malvinriggins.com

25 RICHARD NOYES RICHARD E NOYES CPA PC (757) 408-9334 ren57cpa@aol.com

26 Mike O'Neal mike@mrocpa.us (757) 646-5212 mike@mrocpa.us

27 Paige O'Shaughnessy ODU (757) 683-3319 poshaugh@odu.edu

28 Ashley Phifer BDO USA LLp (757) 404-8008 aphifer@bdo.com

29 Willie Price Price Group Associates, P.C. (757) 850-2180 wjprice@cox.net

30 John Sarvella Harmony Hospitality Inc (757) 334-0335 john.sarvella@harmonycompanies.com

31 Hunter G Webb Sullivan, Andrews & Taylor, P.C. (757) 499-7744 hwebb@satcpa.com

32 JD Williamson Williamson CPA PLLC (757) 449-9697 jd@jdwilliamsoncpa.com

33 Lauren Wolcott Lauren V. Wolcott, CPA, P.C. (757) 963-8292 lwolcott@wolcott-cpa.com


